12/9/21, 3:55 PM

Service Notice For Case: 20-1645-EL-ATA

CASE NUMBER: 20-1645-EL-ATA
CASE DESCRIPTION: TE Pole Attachment
DATE OF SERVICE: 12)3:2021

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: {2 /18 / 2|
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PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY %us 2w
FIRSTENERGY CORP *Danford, Emily V. Ms. o233
FirstEnergy Corp. g,-% y :6:
76 S MAIN ST 76 S. Main Street 89 3o
o @
AKRON ,OH 44308 Akron,OH 44308 8084
Phone:330-384-5849 Phone:330-760-6963 L8 "
Fax:330-315-7647 g
Email:edanford@firstenergycorp.com Yo

TOLEDO EDISON COMPANY DIR RATES &
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REG AFFAIRS NONE o9
SANTINO L FANELLI 8,° 8
76 S MAIN ST g
AKRON,OH 44308 2% 3 %
R
ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Sweeney, Karen A.
FirstEnergy
76 South Main Street
Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-761-7889
Fax:330-255-1017
Email:ksweeney@firstenergycorp.com
none

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5407

Fax:614-719-4793
file/l/C /disRepornts/20-16458erviceMotice htmi
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12/9/21, 3:55 PM Service Notice For Case; 20-1645-EL-ATA
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

none *Well, Jason
PUCO Staff
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-8032
Email:Jason.Well@puco.chio.gov

none *Fling, Kristen M. Ms.
FirstEnergy Corp.
76 South Main

Akron,OH 44308
Phone:(330) 606-8087
Email:kfling@firstenergycorp.com

none *Danford, Emily V. Ms.
FirstEnergy Corp.
76 S. Main Street

Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-760-6963
Fax:330-315-7647
Email:edanford@firstenergycorp.com

none *Hawkins, Tanika Mrs.
PUCO
180 E Broad St

Columbus,OH 43232
Phone:(614)752-9105
Email: Tanika.Hawkins@puco.ohio.gov

none *King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO CABLE TELECOMMUNICATIONS PETRUCCI, GRETCHEN L COUNSEL
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12/8/21, 3:55 PM Service Notice For Case: 20-1645-EL-ATA

ASSOCIATION

ANGELA WHITFIELD VORYS SATER SEYMOUR PEASE LLP
3274 KIRKHAM ROAD 52 EGAY ST

UPPER ARLINGTON,OH 43221 COLUMBUS,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 464-5462
Email:GLPETRUCCI@VORYS.COM
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